ENERGY SAVING SYSTEM
QUALITY,
EXPERIENCE,
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
AND SOCIAL RESPONSABILITY
EC
O
N

EC
 ®
13
Other power ratings, voltages o frequency available upon request.
TR4001 SERIES (THREE-PHASE NETWORKS 400 V)
TR4002 SERIES (THREE-PHASE NETWORKS 400 V)
Code       Power  Voltage    Dimensions
Code       Power  Voltage    Dimensions
(KW)  (V) (mm)
(KW)  (V) (mm)
Safety system  Depositing in
recycle center
Halogen free   Do not spread
frame
Technical service  Polluted nets  Technical advice   Clean energy
PEETR0010004005 10 400  550 x 350 x 240
PEETR0015004005 15 400 550 x 350 x 240
PEETR0025004005 25 400 550 x 350 x 240
PEETR0035004005 35 400  550 x 350 x 240
PEETR0045004005 45 400 550 x 350 x 240
PEETR0055004005 55 400 550 x 350 x 240
PEETR0075004005E001 75 400  650 x 460 x 257
PEETR0100004005E002 100 400 650 x 460 x 257
PEETR0150004005 150 400 2100 x 600 x 600
PEETR0200004005 200 400  2100 x 600 x 600
PEETR0250004005 250 400 2100 x 600 x 600
PEETR0300004005 300 400 2100 x 1200 x 600
PEETR0350004005 350 400 2100 x 1200 x 600
PEETR0400004005 400 400 2100 x 1200 x 600
PEETR0450004005 450 400 2100 x 1200 x 600
PEETR0500004005 500 400 2100 x 1200 x 600
PEETR0550004005 550 400 2100 x 1800 x 600
PEETR0600004005 600 400 2100 x 1800 x 600
EC
O
N
EL